



Thank you for your commitment to become a member of the Highway 52 Coalition to enhance the opportunities of the SR-52 corridor for the benefit of the region. In order to begin the process to become a member of the Coalition, we ask that you provide the following information:

1) Are you committing to the Highway 52 Coalition as an individual or an organization?

Individual

Organization _____

If an organization, please confirm that you have the authority to commit the organization to become a member of the Highway 52 Coalition:

Yes, I am authorized to commit the organization noted below to become a member of the Highway 52 Coalition.

2) Name of Person or Organization:
3) Contact Information:
Point of Contact:

Street Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Phone: ()			
Email:			

4) Briefly, please provide information on how you can and would like to support the Coalition:

□ Volunteer/General Member	☐ Monetary Donation	Advocacy & Legislative Support	
\Box Letter of Support \Box Other			

5) By signing below, you confirm that the information provided herein is accurate and that you or the entity named above is committed to joining the Highway 52 Coalition.

 Signature:

The Highway 52 Coalition is a voluntary effort being facilitated by the City of Santee to convene a multiinterest group of strategic partners to focus regional and local interests connected to the SR-52. By filling out this form, you are requesting to be a member of the coalition, which membership will be confirmed in writing. Any donations made to support the coalition are on a voluntary basis and of the person or organization's free will.